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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 Mercier G / Szendroi P

Pass 9 1:23.780 1 1:23.780 *

Pass 15 2:49.237 2 1:25.457

Pass 22 4:09.478 3 1:20.241 *

Pass 29 5:31.504 4 1:22.026

Pass 36 6:54.185 5 1:22.681

Pass 42 8:17.536 6 1:23.351

Pass 48 9:39.131 7 1:21.595

Pass 54 11:01.457 8 1:22.326

Pass 59 12:23.197 9 1:21.740

Pass 64 13:45.535 10 1:22.338

No 25 Buckley J. / Jourdes Q.

Pass 8 1:17.116 1 1:17.116 *

Pass 14 2:32.493 2 1:15.377 *

Pass 21 3:49.766 3 1:17.273

Pass 26 5:05.597 4 1:15.831

Pass 33 6:23.267 5 1:17.670

Pass 40 7:39.351 6 1:16.084

Pass 45 8:56.160 7 1:16.809

Pass 50 10:12.450 8 1:16.290

Pass 55 11:26.303 9 1:13.853 *

Pass 61 12:41.412 10 1:15.109

Pass 66 13:53.827 11 1:12.415 *

No 28 Laplace M. / Laplace  C.

Pass 5 1:07.916 1 1:07.916 *

Pass 12 2:17.870 2 1:09.954

Pass 19 3:28.626 3 1:10.756

In 27 5:10.643 4 1:42.017

No 34 Benigno A / Bouchard J

Pass 3 1:04.513 1 1:04.513 **

Pass 10 2:09.127 2 1:04.614

Pass 17 3:13.986 3 1:04.859

Pass 23 4:18.718 4 1:04.732

Pass 28 5:24.355 5 1:05.637

Pass 34 6:29.694 6 1:05.339

Pass 39 7:35.796 7 1:06.102

Pass 44 8:41.411 8 1:05.615

Pass 49 9:46.715 9 1:05.304

Pass 53 10:51.414 10 1:04.699

Pass 57 11:56.770 11 1:05.356

Pass 62 13:02.354 12 1:05.584

No 37 Lenser E / Grosset J

Pass 7 1:16.809 1 1:16.809 *

In 16 3:04.125 2 1:47.316

Pass 31 5:52.526 3 2:48.401

In 38 7:21.752 4 1:29.226

No 57 Decourtray s / Pince S

Pass 6 1:08.722 1 1:08.722 *

Pass 13 2:20.675 2 1:11.953

Pass 20 3:33.154 3 1:12.479

Pass 25 4:45.176 4 1:12.022

Pass 32 5:58.652 5 1:13.476

Pass 37 7:12.288 6 1:13.636

Pass 43 8:24.175 7 1:11.887

Pass 47 9:36.925 8 1:12.750

Pass 52 10:50.059 9 1:13.134

Pass 58 12:02.790 10 1:12.731

Pass 63 13:14.202 11 1:11.412

No 86 Carré P. / Quesne Y

Pass 4 1:05.927 1 1:05.927 *

Pass 11 2:14.699 2 1:08.772

Pass 18 3:24.506 3 1:09.807

Pass 24 4:33.249 4 1:08.743

Pass 30 5:42.582 5 1:09.333

Pass 35 6:52.019 6 1:09.437

Pass 41 8:01.886 7 1:09.867

Pass 46 9:11.394 8 1:09.508

Pass 51 10:21.214 9 1:09.820

Pass 56 11:30.686 10 1:09.472

Pass 60 12:40.022 11 1:09.336

Pass 65 13:53.490 12 1:13.468

No 130 Howles K / Guiard G


